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Code

00212
00213
00215
00216

Description

TRANSVERSAL GRATING

Transversal Grating

Height 22 mm, width 195 mm
Height 22 mm, width 245 mm

Stainless Steel AISI-316 Cable (Meters)

Locking Pin for Cable in Brass

Made in PP, stabilised against UV rays. Assembled together by a cable (49 units per metre).

Stainless Steel Cable must be installed

Height 22 mm, Width 195 mm
Height 22 mm, Width 245 mm
Stainless Steel AISI-316 Cable
Locking Pin for Cable in Brass
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